L160001313//

(Requ	uestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Addr	ress)			
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100287967521



07/18/16--01004--020 **130.00







COYER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Chris Marsh law Name of Limited Liability Compan	~
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Chris Marsh Name of Person Firm/Company 638 Frankie L Address	awn mainténance LLC 1310
City/State and Zip Code mail audiess: (to be used for future annual report For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Chris Marsh at OSO 5	75-7786 Telephone Number
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ S130.00 Filing Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ Certificate of Status \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ (additional copy is a second control of the control	Certificate of Status &
Mailing Address Street Ad	dress

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:		·	
Chri	<u></u>	lawn	maintenance	- LLC
(Mu	st end with the words "Limited Liab	bility Company, "L.L.C.," o	or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:	
Ce 7-8	Principal Office Address: From Ki'l LM	678°	frankielu	
Tallahi	assee RL 323/1	O Tallal	rasse FL 3:	23/6
(The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Rompany cannot serve as its own Regith an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida	street address of the registered age	nt are:		
	Chris	mars L		<u>~</u>
	Ce 7-8	Frankie	上り 鏡	free par
	Florida street address (P.			
`	Tallahassee	e FL 30	1310	0
	City	State Zi	p	
place design and in this cer further agrae to comply wit	estered usent and to accept service of tificate, I hereby accept the appoints the provisions of all statutes relating the obligations of my position as re	ment as registered agent ou ng to the proper an Comple	d agree to oct in this capacity. I ate performance of my didness and I for in Chapter 505, F.S.	
	. co813co. cd	b , o.ba.a. , (1176)		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

White he

	ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person authorized	to manage and control the Limited Liabil	16 延 18 P科 1: 34 ity Company:
	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: Chris Mursh	SECREDATA DA STATE TALLAHASSEE ROPROA
. •		Tallahassee FL	32310
	(Use attachment if necessary)		
the date Note:	ffective date is listed, the date must be specific as of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ument's effective date on the Department of State	e applicable statutory filing requirements,	
ARTIC	LE VI: Other provisions, if any,		
	·		
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Grent	· · · ·
	This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform constitutes a third degree felony	or an authorized representative of a meleccordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), I mation submitted in a document to the Deply as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Florida Statutes.
,	Турс	ed or printed name of signee	•
	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiza \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Filing Fees: tion and Designation of Registered Ager	nt

Page 2 of 2